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Actual Field Field Beginning Ending

Field Description Field Size Type Format Position Position
Accountnbr 8 Text 1 8
Parcelid 18 Text "cc-bbb-mm-ppp-ss-d” 9 26
Taxdistrict 6 Text 27 32
Propaddr 55 Text 33 87
Nameaddrl 40 Text 88 127
Nameaddr2 40 Text 128 167
Nameaddr3 40 Text 168 207
Nameaddr4 40 Text 208 247
Nameaddr5 40 Text 248 287
Legaldesc 210 Text 288 497
Authoritynbr (26 x 10) 260 Text 498 757
Authorityname (26 x 30) 780 Text 758 1537
Authoritytype (26 x 4) 104 Text 1538 1641
Authoritypurpose (26 x 15) 390 Text 1642 2031
Authoritycurrtaxamt (26 x 12) 312 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 2032 2343
Authoritylasttaxamt (26 x 12) 312 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 2344 2655
Authoritychangetaxamt (26 x 12) 312 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 2656 2967
Authoritytaxrate (26 x 9) 234 Numeric "0000.0000" 2968 3201
Authoritytaxtot 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3202 3213
Authoritylasttaxtot 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3214 3225
Authoritytaxdifftot 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3226 3237
Primtax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3238 3249
Saedtax 12 Numeric ""0,000,000.00" 3250 3261
Netprimtax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3262 3273
Sectax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3274 3285
Specdisttax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3286 3297
Tottax 12 Numeric ""0,000,000.00" 3298 3309
Firsthalfdue 12 Numeric ""0,000,000.00" 3310 3321
Secondhalfdue 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3322 3333
Primlandbldgactual 11 Numeric ""000,000,000" 3334 3344
Primpersactual 11 Numeric ""000,000,000" 3345 3355
Primtotactual 11 Numeric "000,000,000" 3356 3366
Primasmtratiolandbldg 5 Numeric "00.00" 3367 3371
Primasmtratiopers 5 Numeric "00.00" 3372 3376
Primlandbldgassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3377 3386
Primpersassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3387 3396
Primtotassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3397 3406
Primlandexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3407 3416
Primpersexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3417 3426
Primtotexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3427 3436
Primlandbldgtaxrate 8 Numeric "000.0000" 3437 3444
Primperstaxrate 8 Numeric "000.0000" 3445 3452
Primlandbldgtax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3453 3464
Primperstax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3465 3476

Primtaxtot 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3477 3488
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Seclandactual 11 Numeric ""000,000,000" 3489 3499
Secbldgactual 11 Numeric "000,000,000" 3500 3510
Secpersactual 11 Numeric "000,000,000" 3511 3521
Sectotactual 11 Numeric "000,000,000" 3522 3532
Secasmtratioland 5 Numeric "00.00" 3533 3537
Secasmtratiobldg 5 Numeric "00.00" 3538 3542
Secasmtratiopers 5 Numeric "00.00" 3543 3547
Seclandassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3548 3557
Secbldgassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3558 3567
Secpersassd 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3568 3577
Sectotassd 10 Numeric ""00,000,000" 3578 3587
Seclandexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3588 3597
Secbldgexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3598 3607
Secpersexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3608 3617
Sectotexempt 10 Numeric "00,000,000" 3618 3627
Seclandtaxrate 8 Numeric "000.0000" 3628 3635
Secbldgtaxrate 8 Numeric "000.0000" 3636 3643
Secperstaxrate 8 Numeric "000.0000" 3644 3651
Seclandtax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3652 3663
Secbldgtax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3664 3675
Secperstax 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3676 3687
Sectaxtot 12 Numeric "0,000,000.00" 3688 3699
Delmessage 1 Text 3700 3700
ImpoundCo 30 Text 3701 3730
PowerToSell 1 Text 3731 3731
Carriage Return / Line Feed 2 Hex X'0ODOA' 3732 3733
Total Record Length 3733



